
KYSC 14U FALL 2024
DATE TIME FieldTEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE
October Hurricanes Jessica Genhold 352-478-4488
*Tuesday Oct 1 6:00PM TBAPractice Games Knights   Jim Eifert 904-563-1873
*Thursday Oct 3 6:00PM TBAPractice Games Galaxy Richard Pasnik 407-716-5440
Saturday Oct 5 9:00AM 2 Knights   VS Hurricanes
Monday Oct 7 5:45PM 2 Galaxy VS Hurricanes
Thursday Oct 10 5:45PM 2 Galaxy VS Knights   
Saturday Oct 12 9:00AM 2 Galaxy VS Knights   Each Match:
Monday Oct 14 5:45PM 2 Knights   VS Hurricanes 60 minute Match 5 min half
Thursday Oct 17 5:45PM 2 Galaxy VS Hurricanes 3 points for win
Saturday Oct 19 9:00AM 2 Galaxy VS Hurricanes 1 point for tie
Monday Oct 21 5:45PM 2 Knights   VS Hurricanes Play 50% of Match
Thursday Oct 24 5:45PM 2 Galaxy VS Knights   
Saturday Oct 26 9:00AM 2 Galaxy VS Hurricanes
November
Saturday Nov 2 OFF No Matches High School Classic
**Saturday Nov 9 10:00AM 2 JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
**Saturday Nov 9 10:00AM 2 JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
Saturday Nov 16 9:00AM 2 Galaxy VS Knights   
Saturday Nov 16 12:45PM 1 Knights   VS Hurricanes
Saturday Nov 23 9:00AM 2 Knights   VS Hurricanes
Saturday Nov 30 No Matches Thanksgiving VS No Matches Thanksgiving
December
Saturday Dec 7 9:00AM 2 Galaxy VS Hurricanes
Saturday Dec 7 12:45PM 1 Galaxy VS Knights   
***TROPHY DAY 10:00AM *** TOURNAMENT TBA          *** TOURNAMENT
Saturday Dec 14 10:00AM 2 TBA VS TBA

* Practice Games
** Jamboree
*** Tournament
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